Baglan - Margam Ysgol Cwmbrombil
Via Sandfields & Port Talbot

==

Ridgways 442

Monday To Friday (Schooldays Only)

Service No. 442

Baglan Swan Road Bus Stop 07:30

Baglan Sunny Mount 07:32 <
Baglan Maes Ty Canol 07:34
Blaenbaglan School 07:36
Baglan Spar Shop 07:37

Seaway Parade Bus Stop 07:40
Sandfields Western Avenue 07:42
Sandfields Victoria Road 07:46
. Port Talbot Talbot Road 07:53
Margam Margam Road 07:58
+ Margam Ysgol Cwmbrombil  08:03

Margam Ysgol Cwmbrombil - Baglan
Via Port Talbot & Sandfields

Ridgways 442

s

Monday To Friday (Schooldays Only)

Service No. 442

Margam Ysgol Cwmbrombil 15:10
Margam Margam Road 15:15
Port Talbot Talbot Road 15:20
Sandfields Victoria Road  15:27
Sandfields Western Avenue  15:31
Seaway Parade Bus Stop 15:33

Baglan Spar Shop 15:36
Blaenbaglan School 15:37
Baglan Maes Ty Canol 15:39
Baglan Sunny Mount 15:41

Baglan Swan Road 15:43

T R [ R




